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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

30

23

16

9

2 3

10

17

24

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

31

MARCH 2025

Holi

New 
Academic 
Session 

Commences

Ugadi Eid-Ul-Fitr

World Theatre 
Day

Annual Exams  
Classes 1 & 2

Annual Exams  
Classes 1 & 2

Annual Exams  
Classes 1 & 2

Annual Exams  
Classes 1 & 2

Annual Exams  
Classes 1 & 2

Academic 
Session Ends

Answer 
Scripts Day

FY 
PTM

Foundational 
Years

Summer Fun 
Fiesta 

A Hawaiian 
Adventure

(Welcome Party)
No Bag Day
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

APRIL 2025

76

1413

2120

27 28 29 30

8

1

15

22 23

16

9

2 3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Babu 
Jagjivan Ram 

Jayanti

Sri Rama 
Navami

Good Friday

Easter
Summer 
Vacation 

Commences

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Jayanthi

Staff Gala Day 

International 
English 

Language Day 

Grades 1 & 2 
World Art Day

Art Competition 
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

JUNE 2025

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29 30

32

109

1716

2423

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Eid-Al-Adha

School 
Reopens for 

Children

Professional 
Retreat for 
Teachers 

Professional 
Retreat for 
Teachers 

Classrooms 
Preparedness 

Grade 1 
Hands of 
Creativity

(Hand Impression 
Competition)

Leadership 
Program 
Grade 2

PP1 and PP2
Te Whariki

Theme : Nature

Grade 1 & 2
Smile  Smarts 
(Dentist Visit)

FY 
PTM

Leadership 
Program
Grade 1 Leadership 

Program 
Grade 2
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

JULY 2025

76

1413

2120

27 28 29 30 31

8

1

15

22 23

16

9

2 3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Professional 
Development

Muharram

Bastille Day

Bonalu
(Tentative)

 Unit Test-1
Grade 1 & 2

Academic  
Prize Day

Grades 2 & 3

FY PTM 

 Unit Test-1
Grade 1 & 2

 Unit Test-1
Grade 1 & 2

 Unit Test-1
Grade 1 & 2

 Unit Test-1
Grade 1 & 2

PP1 & PP2 
Walk & Paint

Grade2 
Creative 
Greeting

(Greeting Card 
Making 

Competition) 

Grade 1
Telugu 

Show & Tell

Telugu 
Patriotic Songs 

Competition

PP1 & PP2
Vroom, Vroom
(Adventures 

with vehicles)

Grade 2 
Climate 

Ambassadors 
(A competition 
for a Greener 

tomorrow)

Grade 1
A Journey 

through stories: 
Whispers from 
Wonderland

 Unit Test-1
Grade 1 & 2

 Unit Test-1
Grade 1 & 2
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

AUGUST 2025

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29 30

23

16

9

2

3

31

10

17

24

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

Varalakshmi
Vratham

Raksha 
Bandhan

Independence 
Day

Janmashtami

Ganesh 
Chaturthi

Telugu Diwas
Role Play

Grade 2 
Flavours 
of India

Grade 1 
Upcycled 
Elegance 

(The Fashion 
walk 

with a purpose)

PP1 & PP2
Let's go 

shopping 

Leadership 
Program
Grade 2

Entrepreneur 
Day

Leadership 
Program
Grade 1

Grade 1 
Masterpieces 

in Clay

FY
Inter Class 

Math 
Explorations

Grade 2 
Urdu Recitation



33

Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29 30

32

109

1716

2423

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

SEPTEMBER 2025

Ganesh 
Immersion

Hindi Diwas

Bathukamma

Autumn Break
Commences

Durgashtami

First Term 
Exam

First Term 
Exam

First Term 
Exam

First Term 
Exam

First Term 
Exam

First Term 
Exam

First Term 
Exam

Milad-un-Nabi

Teachers Day 

Grade 2 
Solo Music 
Competition

First Term 
Exam

PP1
Tooth Talk

PP2
Healthy 

Beginnings

Grade 1 
Golden Bonds 

Celebrating 
Grandparents
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

OCTOBER 2025

31

76

1413

2120

27 28 29 30

8

1

15

22 23

16

9

2 3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Mahanavami
Dusshera

Gandhi Jayanti

School 
Reopens

Naraka 
Chaturdashi

Deepawali

World Mental 
Health Day

Grade 1
Celebration 

of India 
(Assembly event)

PTM 

Leadership 
Program  
Grade 1  

Answer 
Scripts Day

PP1 & PP2
Cruise Day

Grade 2 
Creating 

Animals with 
hand towel

Grade  2 
Solo Dance 
Competition

Grade 2 
My Home
My Design

Grade 1 
Hindi 

Recitation 
Competition

Grade  1 
Solo Music 
Competition

Grade 1
Solo Free Style 
Dance 
Competition

Leadership 
Program  
Grade 2  
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

NOVEMBER 2025

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29

30

3

10

17

24

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

Guru Nanak
Jayanti

Professional 
Development 

FY
Sports Day

(Mini Olympics)
Leadership 

Retreat

Cyber
Security 

Day

23

16

9

2

Leadership 
Program  
Class 1

Grade 1 & 
Grade 2 

Resource 
Person Visit

Personal 
Hygiene 

FY 
Children's 
Carnival

Leadership 
Program  
Class 2

Grade 1 
Telugu 

Role Play

Grade 1 
Urdu Recitation 

Competition

Constitution 
Day
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

DECEMBER 2025

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29 30 31

32

109

1716

2423

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Staff Gala Day

National 
Mathematics Day 

Winter
Break

Commences

Christmas Boxing Day

Human Rights 
Day

 
Unit Test 2 

Grade 1 & 2
commences

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2

Grade 2 
Poetic Stars

PP1 
Timeless Trends 
(A grandparent-
Child Fashion 

Show)

PP2 
Role Reversal
(Parent and 

Child in Action)

Answer 
Scripts Day

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2

Unit Test 2
Grade 1 & 2
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

31

76

1413

2120

27 28 29 30

8

1

15

22 23

16

9

2 3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

JANUARY 2026

School 
Reopens

New Year’s 
Day

Bhogi Makar 
Sankranthi

Kanuma

Republic Day 

FY
Local

Excursion

Staff 
Gala Day 

FY 
PTM

Grade  1 
Recite &

Shine

FY 
Little 

Scientists' 
Day

PP – Grade 2
Festival De 

Musique
(Concert Day)
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Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

FEBRUARY 2026

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

32

109

1716

2423

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Maha 
Shivaratri 

PTM

Professional 
Development

Safer 
Internet Day

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2 
commence

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2
National 
Science 

Day

PP 
Community 

Heroes

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2



Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

MARCH 2026

7

14

21

28

8

1

15

22

29 30 31

32

109

1716

2423

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Holi

Ugadi

Sri Ram 
Navami 

New Academic 
Session 

Commences 
Eid - ul - Fitr 

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2

Annual 
Exams

Grades 1 & 2

PP2 
Graduation 

Day

PTM

World Theatre
Day

39



Sunday Monday ThursdayTuesday SaturdayFridayWednesday

APRIL 2026

76

1413

2120

27 28 29 30

8

1

15

22 23

16

9

2 3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Good 
Friday

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
Jayanthi 

Professional  
Development 

Babu Jagjivan  
Ram Jayanthi 

Easter

World Art 
Day

International 
Day of English

Special 
Assembly 

Summer 
Vacation  

Commences 

International 
Day of Dance

40


